
Wadsworth Wrestling
Youth Schedule

Sunday, December 12, 2021 OYWA-Regular Season #1 @Copley HS

Sunday, December 19, 2021 OYWA-Regular Season #2 @Copley HS

Wednesday, January 12, 2022 Novice All-Star Event @Wadsworth HS

Sunday, January 16, 2022 OYWA Regular Season #3 @Copley HS

Sunday, January 23, 2022 Wadsworth Elite Duals @Wadsworth HS

Sunday, January 30, 2022 OYWA Regular Season #4 @Copley HS

Tuesday, February 1, 2022 Novice All-Star Event @Wadsworth HS

Sunday, February 6, 2022 OYWA All-Star Tournament @Copley HS

Sunday, February 20, 2022 OYWA Sectional Tournament @Barberton

Sunday, February 27, 2022 OYWA Districts Tournament @Glen Oak HS

Sunday, March 6,, 2022 OYWA State Tournament @Glen Oak HS

OYWA Teams:
1. Copley
2. Norton
3. Highland
4. Revere
5. Green
6. Medina
7. Cloverleaf
8. Tallmadge
9. Wadsworth
10. Chippewa


